
Sale:

Date:

Location:

Notes:

Price Description

2003 Honda Recon ES ATV, Like New Condition

1998 Buick Lesabre Limited

Suzuki Quad Sport 50 kids ATV, Good Condition

1997 12 ft. PJ bumper pull utility trailer

Pella bay window, double hung, 78wx50h, new

Spencer 12 ga. break action double barrel shotgun

Savage 30-06 bolt action rifle

American Straight Needle Sewing Machine

Red Wing #25 Crock

Antique Singer sewing machine, excellent condition

Antique secretary, Nice

4 American Racing 18 x 8 rims and set of locking lug nuts

Pine end table with glass top

Antique wood china hutch w/glass doors, Nice

Pedal tractor

Rooster and Hen pheasant mount

Side board/buffet

Three drawer ornate dresser w/fancy drawer pulls

2 ornate antique chairs, Nice 

Drop leaf dining table

Three drawer ornate sewing cabinet

2 Hurd windows 

Handmade cowboy action shooting set, Nice

Red Wing # 15 Crock

Antique leather inlaid library table, Nice

Crosley 30" electric glass top kitchen range

Professional chef's knife set made by Connoisseur

Misc kitchen items ALL TO GO

4 straight spindle back chairs 4 TIMES THE MONEY

Wall clock

Red Wing #20 Crock

Old bed frame bench, 5'

4 rims 4 TIMES THE MONEY

2 Klipsch speakers 2 TIMES THE MONEY

Carbon Hunter compound bow

Red Wing # 20 Crock

Tractor chains

45 cal. flint lock black powder pistol

Oak door and frame

Helen Erickson Estate & Area Consigners Online Only Auction

3/3/2017 through 3/9/2017

14 West Mt. Rushmore Rd. Custer, South Dakota

158 registered bidders bidding on 196 lots

$1,550.00

View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com

$925.00

$210.00

$200.00

$190.00

$180.00

$170.00

$160.00

$775.00

$725.00

$550.00

$400.00

$325.00

$325.00

$90.00

$150.00

$140.00

$130.00

$120.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$95.00

$95.00

$90.00

$65.00

$65.00

$90.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00


