Sale:	Helen Erickson Estate & Area Consigners Online Only Auction
Date:	3/3/2017 through 3/9/2017
Location:	14 West Mt. Rushmore Rd. Custer, South Dakota
Notes:	158 registered bidders bidding on 196 lots
	View the entire catalog under past auctions at www.bradeenauction.hibid.com
Price	Description
\$1,550.00	2003 Honda Recon ES ATV, Like New Condition
\$925.00	1998 Buick Lesabre Limited
\$775.00	Suzuki Quad Sport 50 kids ATV, Good Condition
\$725.00	1997 12 ft. PJ bumper pull utility trailer
\$550.00	Pella bay window, double hung, 78wx50h, new
\$400.00	Spencer 12 ga. break action double barrel shotgun
\$325.00	Savage 30-06 bolt action rifle
\$325.00	American Straight Needle Sewing Machine
\$210.00	Red Wing #25 Crock
\$200.00	Antique Singer sewing machine, excellent condition
\$190.00	Antique secretary, Nice
\$180.00	4 American Racing 18 x 8 rims and set of locking lug nuts
\$170.00	Pine end table with glass top
\$160.00	Antique wood china hutch w/glass doors, Nice
\$150.00	Pedal tractor
\$140.00	Rooster and Hen pheasant mount
\$130.00	Side board/buffet
\$120.00	Three drawer ornate dresser w/fancy drawer pulls
\$100.00	2 ornate antique chairs, Nice
\$100.00	Drop leaf dining table
\$100.00	Three drawer ornate sewing cabinet
\$100.00	2 Hurd windows
\$95.00	Handmade cowboy action shooting set, Nice
\$95.00	Red Wing # 15 Crock
\$90.00	Antique leather inlaid library table, Nice
\$90.00	Crosley 30" electric glass top kitchen range
\$90.00	Professional chef's knife set made by Connoisseur
\$85.00	Misc kitchen items ALL TO GO
\$80.00	4 straight spindle back chairs 4 TIMES THE MONEY
\$80.00	Wall clock
\$80.00	Red Wing #20 Crock
\$75.00	Old bed frame bench, 5'
\$70.00	4 rims 4 TIMES THE MONEY
\$70.00	2 Klipsch speakers 2 TIMES THE MONEY
\$70.00	Carbon Hunter compound bow
\$65.00	Red Wing # 20 Crock
\$65.00	Tractor chains
\$65.00	45 cal. flint lock black powder pistol
\$65.00	Oak door and frame